
2025-2026 BAHAR YARIYILI

MİMARLIK (İNGİLİZCE) BÖLÜMÜ HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI

4TH SEMESTER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:45

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

13:00-13:45

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

16:00-16:45

17:00-17:45

18:00-18:45

ARC 0003 - ARC0004
Architectural Design III-IV
Prof.Dr.Evren B. Enginöz

Dr. Suzan Sanlı
Dr. Z. Ayşe Gökşin

MTS V

ARC4030 - ARC4031 History of 
European Architecture

Dr. Ceren Göğüş
3B111315

ARC4040 Principles 
of Urban Design

Prof.Dr. Evrim Özkan
MTS VI

ARC 4022 Structural Systems I
Dr. Oğuzhan Çetindemir

CATS

ARC4020 Building 
Science III

Doç.Dr. Gamze Alptekin
MTS VI

ARC4020 Building 
Science III

Prof.Dr. Esin Kasapoğlu
Doç.Dr. Gamze Alptekin

MTS VI

ARC 4024 Physical 
Environmental 

Control I
Prof.Dr. Esra Bostancıoğlu

3C111315

ARC 0003 - ARC0004
Architectural Design III-IV
Prof.Dr.Evren B. Enginöz

Dr. Suzan Sanlı
Dr. Z. Ayşe Gökşin

MTS V


	4.YARIYIL

